Millington Spring 2019 Courses
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ART-1030-502
AVIA-1500-501
AVI1A-1600-501
AVIA-1601-501
AVIA-2101-501
AVIA-2200-501
BIOL-1230-501
BIOL-2020-503
COMM-2381-507
COMM-2381-508
COMM-2381-512
COMM-2381-D17
COUN-4621-502
EDPR-7/8112-503
EDPR-7521-M52
EDPR-7524-501
EDPR-7524-501
ENGL-1020-504
ENGL-2201-504
ENGL-3327-504
ENGL-3401-501
ENGL-3604-502
ESCI-1010-503
ESCI-1010-512
ESCI-1010-D17
ESCI-1010-D18
ESCI-1020-502
ESCI-1020-511
ESCI-1301-504
FIR-3410-503

Intro to Art
Introduction to Flight
Private Pilot Ground School
Private Pilot Flight Lab
Instrument/Comm Flight Lab

Instrument/Comm Ground School

Microbiology
Anatomy/Physiology Il
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Human Interactions
Adol Psyc Appld Educ
Intro to Educ Research
Res Meths for Schl Accntblty
Res Meths for Schl Accntblty
English Comp/Analysis
Literary Heritage
American Literature to 1865
Children's Literature
Persuasive Writing
Weather and Climate
Weather and Climate, Lab
Weather and Climate
Weather and Climate, Lab
Landforms
Landforms
Survey of World Regions
Financial Management
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16058
16210
13308
25281
25281
16221
17967
24254
22303
19149
19150
21286
24397
16602
16237
22351
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HIST-2020-501
HIST-2020-D17
HMSE-2102-502
LEAD-7004-501
LEAD-7004-501s
MATH-1480-503
PHED-1007-503
POLS-3509-502
PSYC-1030-503
SOCI-3112-503
SOCI-3422-503
SOCI-3432-501
SOCI-4442-502
SPAN-1010-501
SPED-7000-502
THEA-1030-503

The U S Since 1877
The U S Since 1877
ARC First Aid and CPR
Instructional Leadership
Instructional Leadership
Math/Elem School Teachers |
Yoga Stretching/Relaxation
Contmp Prblm Intl Relation
General Psychology
Contemporary Social Problems
Racial/Ethnc Minorities
Sociology of Gender
Sociology of Poverty
Elementary Spanish |
Intro Excptional Learnr
Intro to Theatre
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